
For Teachers Hired Before November 22, 2010

Degree: B.A. B.A. +18 M.A. M.A. +15 M. A. +30 M.A. +45 DR. Non Degree

1 $35,335 $37,251 $39,293 $40,583 $41,873 $43,169 $44,453 $33,418

1.5 $36,860 $38,935 $41,185 $42,473 $43,766 $45,060 $46,347 $34,797

2 $38,389 $40,610 $43,078 $44,366 $45,659 $46,952 $48,240 $36,167

2.5 $39,917 $42,290 $44,970 $46,258 $47,549 $48,845 $50,131 $37,545

3 $41,445 $43,965 $46,860 $48,151 $49,448 $50,735 $52,024 $38,913

3.5 $42,973 $45,655 $48,755 $50,042 $51,338 $52,626 $53,918 $40,294

4 $44,498 $47,324 $50,647 $51,935 $53,230 $54,517 $55,808 $41,667

4.5 $46,021 $49,007 $52,537 $53,827 $55,120 $56,409 $57,702 $43,044

5 $47,549 $50,682 $54,429 $55,722 $57,009 $58,303 $59,591 $44,420

5.5 $49,078 $52,364 $56,321 $57,614 $58,903 $60,194 $61,486 $45,796

6 $50,607 $54,041 $58,211 $59,498 $60,793 $62,089 $63,383 $47,167

6.5 $52,131 $55,722 $60,102 $61,394 $62,686 $63,977 $65,273 $48,543

7 $53,658 $57,396 $61,998 $63,295 $64,579 $65,872 $67,162 $49,922

7.5 $55,182 $59,071 $63,888 $65,178 $66,469 $67,762 $69,050 $51,293

8 $56,715 $60,753 $65,780 $67,074 $68,363 $69,657 $70,944 $52,670

8.5 $58,240 $62,437 $67,676 $68,965 $70,258 $71,550 $72,837 $54,049

9 $59,767 $64,112 $69,568 $70,855 $72,147 $73,439 $74,730 $55,416

9.5 $60,392 $64,822 $70,404 $71,676 $72,948 $74,217 $75,490 $55,955

10 $61,897 $66,470 $72,271 $73,537 $74,815 $76,082 $77,356 $57,306

11 $62,844 $67,487 $73,377 $74,662 $75,960 $77,246 $78,539 $58,182

For Teachers Hired After November 22, 2010

Degree: B.A. M.A. M. A. +30 DR. Non Degree

1 $35,335 $39,293 $41,873 $44,453 $33,418

1.5 $36,860 $41,185 $43,766 $46,347 $34,797

2 $38,389 $43,078 $45,659 $48,240 $36,167

2.5 $39,917 $44,970 $47,549 $50,131 $37,545

3 $41,445 $46,860 $49,448 $52,024 $38,913

3.5 $42,973 $48,755 $51,338 $53,918 $40,294

4 $44,498 $50,647 $53,230 $55,808 $41,667

4.5 $46,021 $52,537 $55,120 $57,702 $43,044

5 $47,549 $54,429 $57,009 $59,591 $44,420

5.5 $49,078 $56,321 $58,903 $61,486 $45,796

6 $50,607 $58,211 $60,793 $63,383 $47,167

6.5 $52,131 $60,102 $62,686 $65,273 $48,543

7 $53,658 $61,998 $64,579 $67,162 $49,922

7.5 $55,182 $63,888 $66,469 $69,050 $51,293

8 $56,715 $65,780 $68,363 $70,944 $52,670

8.5 $58,240 $67,676 $70,258 $72,837 $54,049

9 $59,767 $69,568 $72,147 $74,730 $55,416

9.5 $60,392 $70,404 $72,948 $75,490 $55,955

10 $61,897 $72,271 $74,815 $77,356 $57,306

11 $62,844 $73,377 $75,960 $78,539 $58,182
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